

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 795
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 5, in line 34, after “OF” insert “SELF OR”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 9, in line 3, strike “A PLAN IS” and substitute “SERVICES ARE”; and in line 30, strike “FACILITY” and substitute “CENTER”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 12, in line 7, strike “ESCAPES;” and substitute “IS ABSENT WITHOUT AUTHORIZATION; OR”; strike beginning with “IS” in line 8 down through “(III)” in line 9; in line 9, after “ANOTHER” insert “STATE”; and strike beginning with the semicolon in line 9 down through “DIED” in line 11.